
Regulation 14 Consultee List

Organisation
Contact Details

(because of  GDPR, only generic email addresses in the public domain are listed ).
Atomic Weapons Establishment
Basingstoke & Deane Borough Council local.plan@basingstoke.gov.uk
Berks Bucks & Oxon Wildlife Trust
Berkshire Local Nature Partnership info@berkshirelnp.org
Bracknell Forest Borough Council development.plan@bracknell-forest.gov.uk
Cadent Gas Ltd plantprotection@cadentgas.com
Coal Authority Have advised that they do not need to be consulted
CPRE Berkshire cpreberkshire@btopenworld.com
Energy Networks Association info@energynetworks.org
Environment Agency Planning_THM@environment-agency.gov.uk
Footpath Secretary Mid Berks Ramblers https://www.mbra.org.uk/contacts.html
Forestry Commission planningconsultationSEL@forestrycommission.gov.uk
Friends, Families and Travellers fft@gypsy-traveller.org
Gypsy Council info@gypsy-association.com
Hampshire County Coucil planning.policy@hants.gov.uk
Historic England LondonSeast@historicengland.org.uk
Homes England enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk
Marine Management Organisation consultations.mmo@marinemanagement.org.uk
Mid & West Berks Local Access Forum
Mobile UK info@mobileuk.org
National Grid nationalgrid.uk@avisonyoung.com
National Highways (formerly Highways England) planningSE@highwaysengland.co.uk
National Housing Federation service.centre@shgroup.org.uk
Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk
Network Rail Infrastructure Limited Townplanningwestern@networkrail.co.uk
NHS England South East england.businessofficesouth@nhs.net
NHS Newbury & District Clinical Commissioning Group NDCCG.enquiries@nhs.net
North & West Reading Clinical Commissioning Group bwccg.enquiries@nhs.net
Office for Nuclear Regulation ONR-Land.Use-Planning@onr.gov.uk
Openreach nsrecep@openreach.co.uk
Oxfordshire County Council PlanningInOxfordshire@oxfordshire.gov.uk
Parish and Town Councils adjoining West Berkshire See separate tab below
Parish and Town Councils in West Berkshire See separate tab below
Planning Adviser North Wessex Downs AONB info@northwessexdowns.org.uk
Police and Crime Commissioner pcc@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk
Reading Borough Council plgadmin@reading.gov.uk
Scottish & Southern Energy Power Distribution
South Oxfordshire Distrit Council planning.policy@southandvale.gov.uk
Sport England planning.south@sportengland.org
Test Valley District Council planningpolicy@testvalley.gov.uk
Thames Valley Berkshire LEP thamesvalleyberkshire.co.uk
Thames Valley Chamber of Commerce customerservices@tvchamber.co.uk
Thames Water Thameswaterplanningpolicy@thameswater.co.uk
The National Federation of Gypsy Liaison Groups natglg@outlook.com
Vale of White Horse District Council planning.policy@southandvale.gov.uk
West Berkshire Green Exchange
West Berkshire Heritage Forum
Wiltshire Council spatialplanningpolicy@wiltshire.gov.uk
Wokingham Borough Council policyandplans@wokingham.gov.uk
Alok Sharma MP for Reading West alok.sharma.mp@parliament.uk

Cllr Rick Jones Rick.Jones@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Thomas Marino thomas.marino1@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Andrew Williamson andrew.williamson1@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Tony Linden Tony.Linden@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Joanne Stewart joanne.stewart1@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Biyi Oloko Biyi.Oloko1@westberks.gov.uk

Cllr Richard Somner Richard.Somner@westberks.gov.uk

Denefield School office@denefield.org.uk

Little Heath School office@littleheath.org.uk

Brookfields School office@brookfields.w-berks.sch.uk

Springfield School office@springfieldprimary.org

Birch Copse School office@birchcopse.w-berks.sch.uk

Westwood Farm School (Infants) officeinfants@westwoodfarmschools.w-berks.sch.uk

Westwood Farm School (Juniors) officejuniors@westwoodfarmschools.w-berks.sch.uk

Downsway School office@downsway.w-berks.sch.uk

Porsche
Sainsburys
Boots
Sports Direct
Calcot Hotel
Pincents Manor
IKEA
Halls Place Equestrian Centre
Sovereign Housing
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Regulation 14 Consultee List

Organisation
Contact Details

(because of  GDPR, only generic email addresses in the public domain are listed ).
Bewley Homes
Calcot Park Golf Club
U+I, Town
Bryan Lyttle (WBDC)
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Regulation 14 Consultation Parish and Town Councils

Parish and Town Councils within West Berkshire District

Contact details available at: http://decisionmaking.westberks.gov.uk/mgParishCouncilDetails.aspx?LS=17&SLS=1&bcr=1 
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Regulation 14 Consultation Adjoining Town Parish Councils

Parish and Town Councils adjoining West Berkshire

Because of the GDPR, only generic email addresses which are also available on the web are included below.

PARISH / TOWN COUNCIL EMAIL LOCAL AUTHORITY AREA
Ardington and Lockhinge Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Ashbury  Parish Council clerk@ashbury.org.uk Vale of White Horse
Ashford Hill with Headley Parish Council ashfordhillheadleypc@hotmail.co.uk Basingstoke
Aston Tirrold Parish Council                           South Oxfordshire
Aston Upthorpe Parish Council astons.parishclerk@gmail.com South Oxfordshire
Baughurst Parish Council clerk@baughurst-pc.gov.uk Basingstoke
Baydon Parish Council parishclerk@baydon.org Wiltshire
Blewbury Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Burghclere Parish Council clerk.burghclere@parish.hants.gov.uk Basingstoke
Buttermere Parish Council Wiltshire
Childrey Parish Council clerk.childreypc@aol.co.uk Vale of White Horse
Chilton Foliat Parish Council Wiltshire
Chilton Parish Council parishclkchilton@btinternet.com Vale of White Horse
Cholsey Parish Council cholseypc.clerk@mediummail.co.uk South Oxfordshire
Compton Beauchamp Parish Council Vale of White Horse
East Hendred Parish Council parishclerk@hendred.org Vale of White Horse
East Woodhay Parish Council clerk@eastwoodhay.org.uk Basingstoke
Ecchinswell, Sydmonton and Bishops Green Parish Council clerk@ecchinswell-pc.gov.uk Basingstoke
Faccombe Parish Meeting Basingstoke
Froxfield Parish Council Wiltshire
Goring Parish Council clerk@goringpc.org South Oxfordshire
Ham Parish Council Wiltshire
Heckfield Parish Council Hart 
Highclere Parish Council clerk@highclere-pc.org.uk Basingstoke 
Kingston Lisle Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Letcome Bassett Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Linkenholt Parish Meeting Test Valley
Mapledurham Parish Council South Oxfordshire
Mortimer West End Parish Council Basingstoke
Moulsford Parish Council South Oxfordshire
Newtown Parish Council clerk.newtownparish@gmail.com Basingstoke
Pamber Parish Council pamberclerk@btinternet.com Basingstoke
Ramsbury & Axford Parish Council parishcouncil@ramsbury.org Wiltshire
Shalbourne Parish Council Wiltshire
Shinfield Parish Council shinfieldparish@btopenworld.com Wokingham
South Stoke Parish Council clerk@southstoke.org.uk South Oxfordshire
Sparsholt Parish Council sparsholt@live.co.uk Vale of White Horse
Stratfield Saye Parish Council Basingstoke
Swallowfield Parish Council clerk@swallowfieldpc.gov.uk Wokingham
Tadley Town Council clerk@tadleycouncil.org Basingstoke
Uffington Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Upton Parish Council Vale of White Horse
Wantage Town Council wantageclerk@btconnect.com Vale of White Horse
West Hendred Parish Council parishcouncilclerk@westhendred.net Vale of White Horse
Whitchurch-On-Thames Parish Council                South Oxfordshire
Woolstone Parish Meeting Vale of White Horse
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